 ENGLISH
Product Datasheet
Stock No:   1236460
 1236461
 1236462
RS Pro FUNCTION / ARBITRARY WAVEFORM
GENERATOR
RSDG2000X SERIES

LVD IEC 61010-1:2010
EMC EN61326-1:2013
Ordering Information
Product Description  RSDG2000X Series Function/Arbitrary Waveform Generator
Product code RSDG2122X  120MHz
RSDG2082X  80MHz
RSDG2042X  40MHz
Standard configurations A Quick Start、A Power Cord、A USB Cable、A CD（Including Quick Start, data sheet, and Application
Software Package）、A Calibration Certificate, A BNC Coaxial Cable
Optional configurations USB-GPIB adapter
20dB Attenuator